ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

ISIN:  US01748X1028

Overview
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Price
41.55 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.76% (-0.32)

US01748X1028
ALGT

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

686 EUR

S&P 500

40.29 USD (200)
43.31 USD (1,000)
42.71 USD

43.60 USD

41.24 USD

41.87 USD
41.670992 USD
651,124
27,157,032.54
7,678
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01748X1028&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01748X1028&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b9967da7d4af465503833d80fcb056a10858d8d4a0ffbff94739334378374b3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43a71c853910332fa&time=1726402427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=169d38d380da4d90189e9ab6d4dd50000265f3728607976588cba34b36d2c374&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb453b44cabd2cdf9&time=1726402427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2460a8205632ca16a6e441c73e8fe9fa5dff9f30f501838d838166d73abb508c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c054d822515df92e8&time=1726402427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cb4cc7fa30f6e3379b666b1bbb0fc480907a9c261adf20287e3a74885205cb2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aaaa7a8cd401679ab&time=1726402427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4077dafc9ed69534201601bad99644ebd5452c8a93ea6ebbc17ac8bc77b785e4&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5305002d3ac47b971&time=1726402427&tool=RSC

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
41.55 USD
Difference -0.76% (-0.32) 250.00 h’
h
General attributes J
ISIN US01748X1028 200.00
Symbol ALGT ‘\‘
Exchange Nasdaq M
Currency uUsD 150.00
Sector Transport .j
Security type Stock ’ h‘ﬂ |1 ]
Market cap (m) 686 EUR 100.00 J R\\A ’M \n
Benchmark S&P 500 |.
LAY
Market data ﬁw
50.00
Bid (Bid size) 40.29 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 43.31 USD (1,000)
Open 42.71 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 43.60 USD
Low 41.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.87 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 41.670992 USD
Volume (pcs) 651,124
Trading volume 27,157,032.54 Price data
Number of trades 7,678 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41.27 USD (431,515)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 40.84 USD (368,467)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.76 USD (425,401)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 63.40 USD (326,007)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 83.82 USD (2024/02/15)
Perf (%) -40.69% -51.31% -78.63% YTD Low | date 36.09 USD (2024/08/12)
Perf (abs.) -28.51 -43.79 -152.91 52 Weeks High | date 88.09 USD (2023/09/14)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 36.09 USD (2024/08/12)
Volatility 57.95 50.72 49.61

ERSTE

Group

All listings for ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/09/13
Stuttgart 2024/09/13
Nasdaq 2024/09/13
Frankfurt 2024/09/13
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13
Berlin 2024/09/13

Time
22:26
20:07
22:00
08:05
19:31
08:08

Price

37.60 EUR
37.20 EUR
41.55 USD
37.40 EUR
37.40 EUR
37.40 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 6
27.16 7,678
0.00 2
0.00 7
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410193891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388406652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90983654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410319862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16278777

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
allegiant

Contact Details
ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CO.

S. Durango Drive 8360 89113 Las Vegas,
NV

Telefon: +1 702 851 7300
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Pollard

Gary Ellmer
Linda Marvin
M. Harrison
Montie Brewer

Sandra
Morgan

John
Redmond

D. Scott
Sheldon

Drew Wells

Gregory
Anderson

Rebecca
Aretos

Rebecca
Henry

Robert Neal
Robert Wilson
Scott

DeAngelo
Tracy Tulle

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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